Meet vs Johnson, Hillside & Rahway at Warinanco Park (Girls)

10/3/2006

5150 Meters

1

Peters, Samantha
Whitefleet, Allie
Kakaletris, Stephanie
Dugan, Brianna
Howard, lvohna
Dugan, Cait

Mauro, Magan

21:08.00
23:29.00
24:01.00
24:22.00
25:14.00
31:19.00
31:23.00

Comments

Pace
6:36
7:20
7:30
7:36
7:53
9:47
9:48
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